CE S o T e T O I

Custom Javlina Revive Pen

This eco-friendly addition to the Javlina line is composed of recycled PET water bottles! Choose from
vivid translucent barrels or a clear option with just a hint of blue to complement your message, paired
with black ultrasmooth ink for a safer writing experience.

Product Name Custom Javlina Revive Pen

Size 545/64? L x 11/32? DIA

Tip Type Ball Point

Labels 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Black ink.Available
3. Imprint Color Options Available - One color

Material Plastic
Color Available Black, Blue , Clear, Green, Red
Minimum Qty 250

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)



Product Price
Cost/Quantity 250 500
Coston P $2.0 $1.8

Production Time Charges Qty

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 4999

5000+

Shipping Time Charges Qty

NET

1000
$1.7
10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 4999

5000+

5000
$1.5

7 Days

$99.00

$195.00

$260.00

$450.00

4 Days
$10.00

$20.00

$40.00

$80.00

**All shipping and production charges are on
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