

## **Custom Javlina Revive Pen**



This eco-friendly addition to the Javlina line is composed of recycled PET water bottles! Choose from vivid translucent barrels or a clear option with just a hint of blue to complement your message, paired with black ultrasmooth ink for a safer writing experience.

print. color

## **Product Price**

Cost/Quantity	250	500	1000	5000
Cost on P	\$2.0	\$1.8	\$1.7	\$1.5

## **Production Time Charges**

s Qty	10 Days	7 Days
250 - 499	Free	\$99.00
500 - 999	Free	\$195.00
1000 - 4999	Free	\$260.00
5000+	Free	\$450.00
Shipping Time Charges	s Qty	4 Days
	250 - 499	\$10.00
	500 - 999	\$20.00
	1000 - 4999	\$40.00
	5000+	\$80.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on

NET